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Number
1138
1143
1152
1197
1214
1129
1277
1151
1177
1109
1088
1089
1212
1216
1126
1180
1103
1085
1252
1213
1219
1275
1154
1199
1224
1227
1196
1148
1194
1192
1210
1186
1157
1236
1246
1241
1091
1108
1215
1163
1142
1244
1237
1187
1140
1137
1195
1100
1083
1170
1239
1258
1254
1201
1190
1204

Yateley Road Races - Fun Run
Race 2 - July 2015 Results

Name
Aaron Mead
Adam Dart
Rheef Owen

Emily Spencer-Jones

Amber Rowan
Dale Fleming
Oliver Rice
Louie Owen
Alfred Boese
Josh Alexander
Dylan Duke
Adam Duke
Reuben Hitchings
Matthew Scally
Oliver Stephenson
Emma Boswell
Maya Smith
Craig Barry
Lewis Whatley
Lochran Rowan
Kai Allsopp
Jacob Rice
Brandon Vangrove
Taylor Woods
John Locks
Charlie Cole
Marie Halliday
Harry Conlon
Joe Tailor
Harris Baker
Callum Kent
Ben Rawlinson
Harry Jarvis
Abi Millington
Rufus Boardman
Josiah Jackson
Niamh Sullivan
Milly Cronin
Jake Potter
Jake Scully Doris
Oliver Dart
Bryony Adams
Harvey West
Jake Chalke
Freddie Pearce
Alysha Mead
Oliver Ginn
Thomas Hurst
Aimee Gubb
Hope O'Neill
Charlie Harris
Alfie Hyatt
Finlay Barrow
Reece Robinson
Ben Conner
James King

Age
uU13
U16
u13
U16
uU13
u13
U1l
uU13
U1l
U1l
uU16
u13
U1l
u13
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U13
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U16
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
u13
U1l
Uil
U1l
Uil
U1l
Uil
U1l
Uil
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l

Gender
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gun Time
00:04:53
00:05:10
00:05:10
00:05:11
00:05:21
00:05:25
00:05:30
00:05:36
00:05:40
00:05:42
00:05:45
00:05:46
00:05:54
00:05:55
00:05:55
00:05:55
00:05:58
00:06:07
00:06:07
00:06:14
00:06:14
00:06:16
00:06:17
00:06:19
00:06:22
00:06:28
00:06:31
00:06:31
00:06:46
00:06:47
00:06:53
00:06:59
00:06:59
00:07:00
00:07:03
00:07:06
00:07:07
00:07:10
00:07:11
00:07:13
00:07:14
00:07:18
00:07:18
00:07:21
00:07:23
00:07:24
00:07:25
00:07:27
00:07:30
00:07:30
00:07:35
00:07:36
00:07:37
00:07:45
00:07:46
00:07:47

Chip Time
00:04:52
00:05:09
00:05:08
00:05:11
00:05:21
00:05:25
00:05:30
00:05:36
00:05:38
00:05:40
00:05:42
00:05:45
00:05:52
00:05:55
00:05:47
00:05:55
00:05:58
00:06:05
00:06:05
00:06:13
00:06:10
00:06:14
00:06:12
00:06:17
00:06:19
00:06:28
00:06:31
00:06:26
00:06:42
00:06:42
00:06:49
00:06:58
00:06:56
00:06:57
00:06:59
00:07:01
00:07:06
00:07:03
00:07:10
00:07:11
00:07:14
00:07:11
00:07:18
00:07:20
00:07:18
00:07:18
00:07:21
00:07:22
00:07:28
00:07:30
00:07:32
00:07:33
00:07:36
00:07:36
00:07:42
00:07:47

U13 Boy Winner
U16 Boy Winner

U16 Girl Winner
U13 Girl Winner

U11 Boy Winner

U11 Girl Winner



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

1127
1245
1102
1205
1113
1120
1248
1185
1176
1130
1092
1235
1105
1164
1181
1090
1211
1168
1217
1128
1172
1146
1264
1173
1087
1260
1098
1086
1220
1153
1095
1139
1093
1099
1147
1124
1262
1233
1228
1223
1198
1207
1191
1276
1250
1206
1094
1243
1182
1200
1259
1136
1249
1203
1082
1265
1167
1169
1141
1159
1156

Lucy Adam
Kyle Adams
Jason Sabatalcalcis
Tom King
Zack Fairminer
Jacob Allen
Ellis Rimmer
Milly Miles
Elinor Boese
Albert Pearce
Thomas Butler
Riona Nothard
Harry Skates
Brooke Scully Doris
Oliver Keetch
Lisa Duke
Liam Kent
Joshua Edge
Zac Poskovic
Jude Grey
Milo Smith
Rosie Fletcher
Lana Edwards
Eban Light
Elliott Gottler
Keira Lodge
Leah Dawson
Callum Clark
Kaden Allsopp
Lewis Vangrove
Ben Hayes
Harry Brown
Benjamin Butler
Seren Morris
Ellie Conlon
Mia Stephenson
Abbie Wright
Euan Price
Charlotte Moore
Lola Harper
Lucie Williams
Liam Arndell
Hattie Baker
Zachery Rice
Anya Rimmer
Ben King
Madison Hayes
Gracie Henderson
Noah Blues
Kyle Robinson
Casey Hyatt
Harry Poole
Tyler Rees
Alfie Houlihan-Cook
Lottie Gubb
Kian Davies
John Hull
Eliott Edge
Lillie Pearce
Finley Jarvis
Megan McVey

ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ule
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
u13
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
U1l
ull
U1l
ull
U1l
ull
U1l
ull
U1l
ull
U1l
ull
ull
ull

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female

00:07:49
00:07:51
00:07:51
00:07:52
00:07:52
00:07:53
00:07:55
00:07:57
00:07:57
00:07:58
00:07:58
00:08:02
00:08:03
00:08:05
00:08:06
00:08:07
00:08:07
00:08:08
00:08:11
00:08:13
00:08:14
00:08:19
00:08:20
00:08:21
00:08:23
00:08:23
00:08:25
00:08:25
00:08:30
00:08:32
00:08:36
00:08:38
00:08:39
00:08:40
00:08:41
00:08:42
00:08:42
00:08:47
00:08:47
00:08:48
00:08:48
00:08:50
00:08:50
00:08:52
00:08:53
00:08:53
00:08:55
00:08:58
00:08:58
00:09:04
00:09:04
00:09:05
00:09:12
00:09:20
00:09:22
00:09:22
00:09:22
00:09:25
00:09:28
00:09:29
00:09:42

00:07:47
00:07:44
00:07:42
00:07:48
00:07:47
00:07:45
00:07:55
00:07:57
00:07:53
00:07:51
00:07:50
00:07:59
00:08:00
00:08:04
00:07:54
00:08:04
00:08:05
00:07:55
00:08:08
00:08:00
00:08:11
00:08:12
00:08:20
00:08:12
00:08:08
00:08:23
00:08:22
00:08:09
00:08:28
00:08:32
00:08:28
00:08:30
00:08:32
00:08:35
00:08:37
00:08:33
00:08:42
00:08:43
00:08:45
00:08:40
00:08:41
00:08:50
00:08:48
00:08:52
00:08:39
00:08:50
00:08:48
00:08:45
00:08:46
00:08:55
00:08:55
00:08:53
00:09:12
00:09:20
00:09:17
00:09:17
00:09:17
00:09:12
00:09:23
00:09:27
00:09:40



118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

1144
1229
1106
1240
1193
1171
1218
1188
1101
1084
1272
1097
1231
1270
1257
1232
1189
1222
1145
1081
1226
1225
1263
1261
1209
1155
1160
1162
1247
1179
1161
1150
1165
1166
1221
1183
1158
1234
1131
1117
1184
1149
1114
1178
1238
1242
1119
1175
1174
1230
1116
1118
1080

Edward Gibbons
Mollie Cole
adelaide Joyner
Mayson Harris
Patric Jacob
Riley Smith
Ena Poskovic
Poppy Chalke
Daisy Hurst
Emily Cannon
Jasmine Smith
Harvey Day
Jack Wisdom
Elsie Benham
Ben Forster
Alys Price
Charlotte Rawlinson
Kye Setchfield
Davey White
Mimi Cannon
Finley Bonie
Ellis Flook
Jenna Wright
Freya Wright
Ben Pomfett
Faith Vangrove
Zoe Hagger
Jessica Bryan
Teddy Brown
Fletcher Costin
Megan Bryan
Chloe Jackson
Lorenzo Scully
Frankie Scully
Elise Setchfield
Isabelle Blues
Molly Lawrence
Erin Nothard
Oliver Maxwell
Kenzie Guyett
Lola Keetch
Sophie Jackson
Phoebe Farrell
Ysabel Costin
Miller West
Lillie Henderson
Izzy Dunning
Brooke Light
Aaron Plunkett
Ruby Taylor
Tyler Sanders
Lexie Sanders
Poppy Cannon

ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
U1l
ull
U1l
ull
U1l
ull

Male
Female
Female

Male

Male

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male

Male
Female

Male
Female
Female

Male
Female
Female

Male

Male
Female
Female

Male
Female
Female
Female

Male

Male
Female
Female

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Female
Female

Male

Male
Female

Male
Female
Female

00:09:46
00:09:47
00:09:47
00:09:48
00:09:54
00:09:54
00:09:55
00:10:01
00:10:01
00:10:02
00:10:03
00:10:07
00:10:14
00:10:16
00:10:17
00:10:30
00:10:34
00:10:35
00:10:39
00:10:42
00:10:43
00:10:45
00:10:46
00:10:48
00:10:51
00:10:52
00:10:54
00:11:00
00:11:00
00:11:05
00:11:06
00:11:14
00:11:22
00:11:23
00:11:25
00:11:27
00:11:27
00:11:28
00:11:30
00:11:31
00:11:46
00:11:47
00:11:48
00:11:48
00:11:57
00:12:16
00:12:17
00:12:24
00:12:51
00:12:58
00:13:26
00:14:15
00:16:50

00:09:29
00:09:45
00:09:37
00:09:30
00:09:54
00:09:38
00:09:52
00:09:57
00:09:55
00:09:58
00:09:58
00:10:04
00:10:10
00:10:16
00:10:17
00:10:20
00:10:27
00:10:35
00:10:28
00:10:28
00:10:35
00:10:37
00:10:46
00:10:48
00:10:35
00:10:44
00:10:50
00:10:54
00:10:49
00:10:48
00:11:01
00:11:08
00:11:06
00:11:06
00:11:25
00:11:13
00:11:14
00:11:19
00:11:17
00:11:23
00:11:33
00:11:42
00:11:48
00:11:48
00:11:57
00:12:02
00:12:03
00:12:14
00:12:40
00:12:49
00:13:12
00:14:15
00:08:23



