Yateley Road Races - Fun Run Race 2 - July 2015 Results

Position	Number	Name	Age	Gender	Gun Time	Chip Time	
1	1138	Aaron Mead	U13	Male	00:04:53	00:04:52	U13 Boy Winner
2	1143	Adam Dart	U16	Male	00:05:10	00:05:09	U16 Boy Winner
3	1152	Rheef Owen	U13	Male	00:05:10	00:05:08	
4	1197	Emily Spencer-Jones	U16	Female	00:05:11	00:05:11	U16 Girl Winner
5	1214	Amber Rowan	U13	Female	00:05:21	00:05:21	U13 Girl Winner
6	1129	Dale Fleming	U13	Male	00:05:25	00:05:25	
7	1277	Oliver Rice	U11	Male	00:05:30	00:05:30	U11 Boy Winner
8	1151	Louie Owen	U13	Male	00:05:36	00:05:36	
9	1177	Alfred Boese	U11	Male	00:05:40	00:05:38	
10	1109	Josh Alexander	U11	Male	00:05:42	00:05:40	
11	1088	Dylan Duke	U16	Male	00:05:45	00:05:42	
12	1089	Adam Duke	U13	Male	00:05:46	00:05:45	
13	1212	Reuben Hitchings	U11	Male	00:05:54	00:05:52	
14 15	1216 1126	Matthew Scally	U13 U11	Male Male	00:05:55	00:05:55 00:05:47	
16	1180	Oliver Stephenson Emma Boswell	U11	Female	00:05:55 00:05:55	00:05:55	U11 Girl Winner
17	1103	Maya Smith	U11	Female	00:05:58	00:05:58	OTI GIII WIIIIlei
18	1085	Craig Barry	U11	Male	00:06:07	00:06:05	
19	1252	Lewis Whatley	U13	Male	00:06:07	00:06:05	
20	1213	Lochran Rowan	U11	Male	00:06:14	00:06:13	
21	1219	Kai Allsopp	U11	Male	00:06:14	00:06:10	
22	1275	Jacob Rice	U11	Male	00:06:16	00:06:14	
23	1154	Brandon Vangrove	U11	Male	00:06:17	00:06:12	
24	1199	Taylor Woods	U11	Male	00:06:19	00:06:17	
25	1224	John Locks	U11	Male	00:06:22	00:06:19	
26	1227	Charlie Cole	U11	Male	00:06:28	00:06:28	
27	1196	Marie Halliday	U16	Female	00:06:31	00:06:31	
28	1148	Harry Conlon	U11	Male	00:06:31	00:06:26	
29	1194	Joe Tailor	U11	Male	00:06:46	00:06:42	
30	1192	Harris Baker	U11	Male	00:06:47	00:06:42	
31	1210	Callum Kent	U11	Male	00:06:53	00:06:49	
32	1186	Ben Rawlinson	U11	Male	00:06:59	00:06:58	
33	1157	Harry Jarvis	U11	Male	00:06:59	00:06:56	
34	1236	Abi Millington	U11	Female	00:07:00	00:06:57	
35	1246	Rufus Boardman	U11	Male	00:07:03	00:06:59	
36	1241	Josiah Jackson	U11	Male	00:07:06	00:07:01	
37	1091	Niamh Sullivan	U11	Female	00:07:07	00:07:06	
38	1108	Milly Cronin	U11	Female	00:07:10	00:07:03	
39	1215	Jake Potter	U11	Male	00:07:11	00:07:10	
40	1163	Jake Scully Doris	U11	Male	00:07:13	00:07:11	
41 42	1142 1244	Oliver Dart	U11	Male	00:07:14	00:07:14 00:07:11	
42	1244	Bryony Adams Harvey West	U11 U11	Female Male	00:07:18 00:07:18	00:07:11	
44	1187	Jake Chalke	U13	Male	00:07:18	00:07:18	
45	1140	Freddie Pearce	U11	Male	00:07:21	00:07:18	
46	1137	Alysha Mead	U11	Female	00:07:24	00:07:18	
47	1195	Oliver Ginn	U11	Male	00:07:25	00:07:21	
48	1100	Thomas Hurst	U11	Male	00:07:27	00:07:22	
49	1083	Aimee Gubb	U11	Female	00:07:30	00:07:28	
50	1170	Hope O'Neill	U11	Female	00:07:30	00:07:30	
51	1239	Charlie Harris	U11	Male	00:07:35	00:07:32	
52	1258	Alfie Hyatt	U11	Male	00:07:36	00:07:33	
53	1254	Finlay Barrow	U11	Male	00:07:37	00:07:36	
54	1201	Reece Robinson	U11	Male	00:07:45	00:07:36	
55	1190	Ben Conner	U11	Male	00:07:46	00:07:42	
56	1204	James King	U11	Male	00:07:47	00:07:47	

57	1127	Lucy Adam	U11	Female	00:07:49	00:07:47
58	1245	Kyle Adams	U11	Male	00:07:51	00:07:47
59	1102	Jason Sabatalcalcis	U11	Male	00:07:51	00:07:44
60	1205	Tom King	U11	Male	00:07:52	00:07:48
61	1113	Zack Fairminer	U11	Male	00:07:52	00:07:47
62	1120	Jacob Allen	U11	Male	00:07:53	00:07:45
63	1248	Ellis Rimmer	U11	Male	00:07:55	00:07:55
64	1185	Milly Miles	U11	Female	00:07:57	00:07:57
65	1176	Elinor Boese	U11	Female	00:07:57	00:07:53
66	1130	Albert Pearce	U11	Male	00:07:58	00:07:51
67	1092	Thomas Butler	U11	Male	00:07:58	00:07:50
68	1235	Riona Nothard	U11	Female	00:08:02	00:07:59
69	1105	Harry Skates	U16	Male	00:08:03	00:08:00
70	1164	Brooke Scully Doris	U11	Female	00:08:05	00:08:04
71	1181	Oliver Keetch	U11	Male	00:08:06	00:07:54
72	1090	Lisa Duke	U11	Female	00:08:07	00:08:04
73	1211	Liam Kent	U11	Male	00:08:07	00:08:05
74	1168	Joshua Edge	U11	Male	00:08:08	00:07:55
75	1217	Zac Poskovic	U11	Male	00:08:11	00:08:08
76	1128	Jude Grey	U11	Male	00:08:13	00:08:00
77	1172	Milo Smith	U11	Male	00:08:14	00:08:11
78	1146	Rosie Fletcher	U11	Female	00:08:19	00:08:12
79 80	1264 1173	Lana Edwards	U11	Female Male	00:08:20	00:08:20
80 81	1087	Eban Light Elliott Gottler	U11	Male	00:08:21	00:08:12
82	1260		U11 U11	Female	00:08:23 00:08:23	00:08:08 00:08:23
83	1098	Keira Lodge Leah Dawson	U11	Female	00:08:25	00:08:22
84	1086	Callum Clark	U11	Male	00:08:25	00:08:22
85	1220	Kaden Allsopp	U11	Male	00:08:30	00:08:28
86	1153	Lewis Vangrove	U11	Male	00:08:32	00:08:32
87	1095	Ben Hayes	U11	Male	00:08:36	00:08:28
88	1139	Harry Brown	U11	Male	00:08:38	00:08:30
89	1093	Benjamin Butler	U11	Male	00:08:39	00:08:32
90	1099	Seren Morris	U11	Female	00:08:40	00:08:35
91	1147	Ellie Conlon	U13	Female	00:08:41	00:08:37
92	1124	Mia Stephenson	U11	Female	00:08:42	00:08:33
93	1262	Abbie Wright	U11	Female	00:08:42	00:08:42
94	1233	Euan Price	U11	Male	00:08:47	00:08:43
95	1228	Charlotte Moore	U11	Female	00:08:47	00:08:45
96	1223	Lola Harper	U11	Female	00:08:48	00:08:40
97	1198	Lucie Williams	U11	Female	00:08:48	00:08:41
98	1207	Liam Arndell	U11	Male	00:08:50	00:08:50
99	1191	Hattie Baker	U11	Female	00:08:50	00:08:48
100	1276	Zachery Rice	U11	Male	00:08:52	00:08:52
101	1250	Anya Rimmer	U11	Female	00:08:53	00:08:39
102	1206	Ben King	U11	Male	00:08:53	00:08:50
103	1094	Madison Hayes	U11	Female Female	00:08:55	00:08:48
104 105	1243 1182	Gracie Henderson Noah Blues	U11 U11	Male	00:08:58 00:08:58	00:08:45 00:08:46
106	1200	Kyle Robinson	U11	Male	00:09:04	00:08:55
107	1259	Casey Hyatt	U11	Female	00:09:04	00:08:55
108	1136	Harry Poole	U11	Male	00:09:05	00:08:53
109	1249	Tyler Rees	U11	Male	00:09:12	00:08:33
110	1203	Alfie Houlihan-Cook	U11	Male	00:09:20	00:09:20
111	1082	Lottie Gubb	U11	Female	00:09:22	00:09:17
112	1265	Kian Davies	U11	Male	00:09:22	00:09:17
113	1167	John Hull	U11	Male	00:09:22	00:09:17
114	1169	Eliott Edge	U11	Male	00:09:25	00:09:12
115	1141	Lillie Pearce	U11	Female	00:09:28	00:09:23
116	1159	Finley Jarvis	U11	Male	00:09:29	00:09:27
117	1156	Megan McVey	U11	Female	00:09:42	00:09:40

118	1144	Edward Gibbons	U11	Male	00:09:46	00:09:29
119	1229	Mollie Cole	U11	Female	00:09:47	00:09:45
120	1106	adelaide Joyner	U11	Female	00:09:47	00:09:37
121	1240	Mayson Harris	U11	Male	00:09:48	00:09:30
122	1193	Patric Jacob	U11	Male	00:09:54	00:09:54
123	1171	Riley Smith	U11	Male	00:09:54	00:09:38
124	1218	Ena Poskovic	U11	Female	00:09:55	00:09:52
125	1188	Poppy Chalke	U11	Female	00:10:01	00:09:57
126	1101	Daisy Hurst	U11	Female	00:10:01	00:09:55
127	1084	Emily Cannon	U11	Female	00:10:02	00:09:58
128	1272	Jasmine Smith	U11	Female	00:10:03	00:09:58
129	1097	Harvey Day	U11	Male	00:10:07	00:10:04
130	1231	Jack Wisdom	U11	Male	00:10:14	00:10:10
131	1270	Elsie Benham	U11	Female	00:10:16	00:10:16
132	1257	Ben Forster	U11	Male	00:10:17	00:10:17
133	1232	Alys Price	U11	Female	00:10:30	00:10:20
134	1189	Charlotte Rawlinson	U11	Female	00:10:34	00:10:27
135	1222	Kye Setchfield	U11	Male	00:10:35	00:10:35
136	1145	Davey White	U11	Female	00:10:39	00:10:28
137	1081	Mimi Cannon	U11	Female	00:10:42	00:10:28
138	1226	Finley Bonie	U11	Male	00:10:43	00:10:35
139	1225	Ellis Flook	U11	Male	00:10:45	00:10:37
140	1263	Jenna Wright	U11	Female	00:10:46	00:10:46
141	1261	Freya Wright	U11	Female	00:10:48	00:10:48
142	1209	Ben Pomfett	U11	Male	00:10:51	00:10:35
143	1155	Faith Vangrove	U11	Female	00:10:52	00:10:44
144	1160	Zoe Hagger	U11	Female	00:10:54	00:10:50
145	1162	Jessica Bryan	U11	Female	00:11:00	00:10:54
146	1247	Teddy Brown	U11	Male	00:11:00	00:10:49
147	1179	Fletcher Costin	U11	Male	00:11:05	00:10:48
148	1161	Megan Bryan	U11	Female	00:11:06	00:11:01
149	1150	Chloe Jackson	U11	Female	00:11:14	00:11:08
150	1165	Lorenzo Scully	U11	Male	00:11:22	00:11:06
151	1166	Frankie Scully	U11	Female	00:11:23	00:11:06
152	1221	Elise Setchfield	U11	Female	00:11:25	00:11:25
153	1183	Isabelle Blues	U11	Female	00:11:27	00:11:13
154	1158	Molly Lawrence	U11	Female	00:11:27	00:11:14
155	1234	Erin Nothard	U11	Female	00:11:28	00:11:19
156	1131	Oliver Maxwell	U11	Male	00:11:30	00:11:17
157	1117	Kenzie Guyett	U11	Male	00:11:31	00:11:23
158	1184	Lola Keetch	U11	Female	00:11:46	00:11:33
159	1149	Sophie Jackson	U11	Female	00:11:47	00:11:42
160	1114	Phoebe Farrell	U11	Female	00:11:48	00:11:48
161	1178	Ysabel Costin	U11	Female	00:11:48	00:11:48
162	1238	Miller West	U11	Male	00:11:57	00:11:57
163	1242	Lillie Henderson	U11	Female	00:12:16	00:12:02
164	1119	Izzy Dunning	U11	Female	00:12:17	00:12:03
165	1175	Brooke Light	U11	Male	00:12:24	00:12:14
166	1174	Aaron Plunkett	U11	Male	00:12:51	00:12:40
167	1230	Ruby Taylor	U11	Female	00:12:58	00:12:49
168	1116	Tyler Sanders	U11	Male	00:13:26	00:13:12
169	1118	Lexie Sanders	U11	Female	00:14:15	00:14:15
170	1080	Poppy Cannon	U11	Female	00:16:50	00:08:23